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Thin Specimen Clamp

Power Cord

Lens

●High-definition touch screen display and operatione
●Automatic switching turret,automatic positioning.
●Precise mechanical design, controlled by the CPU 
electrically, and high-definition optical measurement 
system is used optically to improve the test accuracye
●Testing mode both mico vickers and knoop.
●Selected all micro vickers scales,and converted 
hardness scales
●Preset test force load dwelling time
●Adjustable illumination brightess
●The diagonal length of the indentation automatically 
entered after digitalencode button pushed, the 
hardness value is automatically displayed on thescreen, 
and the number of hardness tests is prompted
●Built-in printer , test result can be printed out.

1 set
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
6 pcs
4 pcs
2 pcs
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc ea.
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
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Eyepiece

Lens
Indentor

X-Y Stage

Lifting Rod

Touch Screen
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ROUGHNESS, CONTOUR AND ROUNDNESS TESTER07

06

336 338 340 342 344

346 348 350 352 354

337 339 341 343 345

347 349 351 353 355



Web:www.mikrosize.com  Email:mikrosize@mikrosize.com Web:www.mikrosize.com  Email:mikrosize@mikrosize.com

07 07

336 338 340 342 344

346 348 350 352 354

337 339 341 343 345

347 349 351 353 355



Web:www.mikrosize.com  Email:mikrosize@mikrosize.com Web:www.mikrosize.com  Email:mikrosize@mikrosize.com

07 07

07

07

336 338 340 342 344

346 348 350 352 354

337 339 341 343 345

347 349 351 353 355



Web:www.mikrosize.com  Email:mikrosize@mikrosize.com Web:www.mikrosize.com  Email:mikrosize@mikrosize.com

07 07

336 338 340 342 344

346 348 350 352 354

337 339 341 343 345

347 349 351 353 355



Web:www.mikrosize.com  Email:mikrosize@mikrosize.com Web:www.mikrosize.com  Email:mikrosize@mikrosize.com

07 07

336 338 340 342 344

346 348 350 352 354

337 339 341 343 345

347 349 351 353 355



Web:www.mikrosize.com  Email:mikrosize@mikrosize.com Web:www.mikrosize.com  Email:mikrosize@mikrosize.com

07 07

336 338 340 342 344

346 348 350 352 354

337 339 341 343 345

347 349 351 353 355



Web:www.mikrosize.com  Email:mikrosize@mikrosize.com Web:www.mikrosize.com  Email:mikrosize@mikrosize.com

07 07

336 338 340 342 344

346 348 350 352 354

337 339 341 343 345

347 349 351 353 355



Web:www.mikrosize.com  Email:mikrosize@mikrosize.com Web:www.mikrosize.com  Email:mikrosize@mikrosize.com

07 07

336 338 340 342 344

346 348 350 352 354

337 339 341 343 345

347 349 351 353 355



Web:www.mikrosize.com  Email:mikrosize@mikrosize.com Web:www.mikrosize.com  Email:mikrosize@mikrosize.com

07 07

336 338 340 342 344

346 348 350 352 354

337 339 341 343 345

347 349 351 353 355



Web:www.mikrosize.com  Email:mikrosize@mikrosize.com

07

336 338 340 342 344

346 348 350 352 354

337 339 341 343 345

347 349 351 353 355



Web:www.mikrosize.com  Email:mikrosize@mikrosize.com Web:www.mikrosize.com  Email:mikrosize@mikrosize.com

08 08



Web:www.mikrosize.com  Email:mikrosize@mikrosize.com Web:www.mikrosize.com  Email:mikrosize@mikrosize.com

08 08



CODE INDEX

Web:www.mikrosize.com  Email:mikrosize@mikrosize.com

08






